

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	,	
		•
		,

Office Use Only



700075189247

05/25/06--01021--008 **78.75

2006 NAY 25 A 8: 32 SECRETARY OF STATE

5.36.00

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Divani, Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation an	d a chack for
Enclosed are all original and one (1) copy of the arti	cies of incorporation and	u a check for.
□ \$70.00 √ \$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL CO	
3 . **	ADDITIONAL CO	JI I KEQUIKED
	•	•
,		
FROM: PR Matthews		
Name	(Printed or typed)	
Box 616681		
	Address	
Orlando, Florida 32861		
	State & Zip	
407-294-8794		
Daytime T	elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	
ARTICLE I NAME	E.
The name of the corporation shall be:	FILED
Divani, Inc.	FILED 2006 MAY 25 A 8: 32 TALLAHASSY OF ST
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
1513 Nottingham Knoll Drive, Jacksonville, Duval Co	ounty, Florida 32225
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Manage and operate a Hair and Beauty Salon, it may also engag activity as agreed to by the Board of Directors, and conducted will prescribed by the State of Florida.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
2,000	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Francis W. Peri - President 1513 Nottingham Kno Adrianne E. Peri - Vice President 321 Blagdon Cou P R Matthews II - CFO, Secretary Box 616681, Orla	rt, Jacksonville, FL 32225
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the registered agent is:
6128 Raleigh Street, Suite 1103, Orlando, Florida 32 PR Matthews II—	2835
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the incorporator is:	·
P R Matthews II, 6128 Raleigh Street, Suite 1103, O	*********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process f certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered	or the above stated corporation at the place designated in th l agent and agree to act in this capacity
The Marcheur	May 1, 2006
Signature/Registered Agent	Date

Signature/Incorporator

May 1, 2006

Date